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28th

3pt Acca

0.00

Loss

-3.00

11.04

28th

Ligue 1. Marsei
lle-Nantes -
Draw No Bet -
Marseille 7/50

0.00

0.00

14.04

28th

3. Liga. Brauns
chweig-
Preussen
Munster - Draw
No Bet -
Braunschweig
3/10

0.00

0.00

14.04

28th

Bundesliga. Ho
ffenheim-
Wolfsburg -
Draw No Bet -
Hoffenheim
7/50

0.00

1-4

0.00

14.04

28th

Primeira Liga.
Braga-Benfica -
Draw No Bet -
Benfica 1/4

0.00

0.00

14.04

27th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

14.04

27th

3. Liga.
Energie Cottbu
s-Osnabruck -
Energie
Cottbus/Draw
9/25

0.00

0.00

16.04

27th

LalLiga. Ath.Bil
bao-Alaves -
Ath.Bilbao 1/2

0.00

0.00

16.04

27th

Premier
League. Anzhi
Makhachkala-
FK Rostov - FK
Rostov 33/100

0.00

0.00

16.04

27th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

2.88

16.04

27th

Primeira Liga.
Portimonense-
Feirense -
Portimonense
9/25

0.00

1-0

0.00

13.16

27th

Serie A. AS
Roma-Cagliari
- AS Roma
11/25

0.00

3-0

0.00

13.16

26th

1pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-1.00

13.16

26th

DENMARK:
Superliga. Ven
dsyssel-
Randers -
Draw 6/5

0.00

0.00

14.16

26th

FRANCE:
Ligue 2. Red
Star-Metz -
Metz/Draw
7/50

0.00

0.00

14.16

26th

Ligue 2. Valenc
iennes-Niort -
Draw No Bet -

0.00

1-2

0.00

14.16
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Type

Date

Course

Selection
\Valenciennes
2/5

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

25th

3pt Treble

0.00

Win

3.19

14.16

25th

Swiss Cup.
Zurich-Basel -
Draw No Bet -
Basel 3/10

0.00

1-3

0.00

10.97

25th

Veikkausliiga.
Honka-Inter
Turku -
Honka/Draw
11/50

0.00

3-2

0.00

10.97

25th

LalLiga. Sevilla-
Rayo
\Vallecano -
Sevilla 3/10

0.00

5-0

0.00

10.97

24th

3pt Treble

0.00

Win

2.75

10.97

24th

Allsvenskan. M
almo-
Hammarby -
DNB Malmo
1/4

0.00

4-1

0.00

8.22

24th

Allsvenskan.
AlK-Hacken -
AIK/Draw 3/10

0.00

1-0

0.00

8.22

24th

LalLiga. Atl.Mad
rid-Valencia - A
tl. Madrid/Draw
9/50

0.00

3-2

0.00

8.22

24th

1pt Acca

0.00

Win

1.64

8.22

24th

Coppa ltalia.
AC Milan-Lazio
- Lazio/Draw
53/100

0.00

0.00

6.58

24th

Allsvenskan. F
alkenbergs-
Sirius - DNB
Falkenbergs
22/25

0.00

0.00

6.58

24th

Allsvenskan. El
fsborg-Orebro -
Elfsborg/Draw
1/5

0.00

0.00

6.58

24th

Laliga. Legane
s-Ath.Bilbao At
h.Bilbao/Draw
11/25

0.00

0-1

0.00

6.58

23rd

3pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-3.00

6.58

23rd

DFB Pokal.
Hamburger SV-
Leipzig - Draw
No Bet -
Liepzig 1/5

0.00

0.00

9.58

23rd

Veikkausliiga.
HJK Helsinki-
HIFK - HIK
Helsinki 1/4

0.00

1-1

0.00

9.58

23rd

Eredivisie. Ajax
Vitesse - Ajax
1/5

0.00

0.00

9.58

22nd

2pt Acca

0.00

Win

4.03

9.58

22nd

Krsko-Domzale

Domzale/Draw
11/50

0.00

0.00

5.55

22nd

Wil-Aarau -
Aarau/Draw
33/100

0.00

0.00

5.55

22nd

Hull-Sheffield
Utd - Sheffield
Utd/Draw

0.00

0-3

0.00

5.55




Type

Date

Course

Selection
29/100

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

22nd

Wolfsburg-
Eintracht
Frankfurt -
Eintracht
Frankfurt/Draw
11/25

0.00

1-1

0.00

5.55

21st

2pt Acca

0.00

Loss

-2.00

5.55

21st

Deportivo La C
oruna-
Extremadura -
Deportivo La
Coruna 11/25

0.00

0.00

7.55

21st

Hertha Berlin-
Hannover -
Hertha/Draw
4/25

0.00

0.00

7.55

21st

Freiburg-
Dortmund -
Dortmund/Dra
w 3/25

0.00

0.00

7.55

21st

Villarreal-
Leganes -
Villarreal/ Draw
9/50

0.00

0.00

7.55

21st

2pt Treble -
Liverpool 1/5,
Arsenal 53/100
& Xanthi 1/5

0.00

Loss

-2.00

7.55

20th

2pt Treble

0.00

Win

2.80

9.55

20th

GERMANY: 3.
Liga. Karlsruhe-
Meppen -
Karlsruhe 9/25

0.00

0.00

6.75

20th

FRANCE:
Ligue 1. Guing
amp-Marseille -
Marseille/Draw
7/25

0.00

1-3

0.00

6.75

20th

Premier
League. Newca|
stle-
Southampton -
Newcastle/Dra
w 19/50

0.00

3-1

0.00

6.75

19th

2pt Double

0.00

Loss

-2.00

6.75

19th

DENMARK:
Superliga.
Randers-Hobro
- DNB Randers
7125

0.00

0.00

8.75

19th

Ligue 2. Valenc
iennes-Beziers
- DNB
\Valenciennes
3/10

0.00

5-6

0.00

8.75

19th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

8.75

19th

Eerste Divisie.
Den Bosch-

Jong Utrecht -
Den Bosch 1/4

0.00

2-2

0.00

10.75

19th

Irish Premier
Division.
Dundalk-Finn
Harps -
Dundalk 7/50

0.00

0.00

10.75

19th

Ligue 1. Lyon-
Angers - Lyon
3/10

0.00

0.00

10.75

19th

2pt Acca

0.00

Win

1.71

10.75

19th

Russia Premier

0.00

0.00

9.04




Type

Date

Course

Selection
League. Anzhi
Makhackala-
Akhmat Grozny
- Akhmat
Grozny 11/50

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

19th

SCOTLAND:
Championship.
Ayr-Ross
County - Ross
County/Draw
11/50

0.00

1-3

0.00

9.04

19th

SWEDEN:
Allsvenskan. N
orrkoping-
Falkenbergs -
Norrkoping
3/10

0.00

4-3

0.00

9.04

19th

FINLAND:
Veikkausliiga.
Lahti-Inter
Turku - Inter
Turku/Draw 2/5

0.00

1-1

0.00

9.04

18th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

9.04

18th

Europa

League. Napoli-
Arsenal -
Napoli/Draw
1/5

0.00

0-1

0.00

11.04

18th

Europa
League. E.Fran
kfurt-Benfica -
E.Frankfurt(0.0
) 37/100

0.00

0.00

11.04

18th

Europa
League. Valenc
ia-Villarreal -
VValencia(0.0)
3/10

0.00

0.00

11.04

17th

Bulgarian Cup.
Botev Plovdiv-
CSKA Sofia -
2pt Botev
Plovdiv/Draw
3/5

0.00

Win

3-2

1.20

11.04

17th

2pt Double

0.00

Win

1.69

9.84

17th

CZECH
REPUBLIC:
Division 2.
Brno-Pardubice
- DNB Brno
7125

0.00

3-1

0.00

8.15

17th

CZECH
REPUBLIC:
Division 2.
Zizkov-Hradec
Kralove - DNB
Hradec Kralove
11/2

0.00

1-1

0.00

8.15

17th

2pt Treble

0.00

Win

2.49

8.15

17th

Serie A. Lazio-
Udinese - Lazio
9/25

0.00

0.00

5.66

17th

Champions
League. FC
Porto-Liverpool
Liverpool/Draw
7/25

0.00

1-4

0.00

5.66

17th

Champions
League.
Manchester
City-Tottenham

0.00

0.00

5.66




Type

Date

Course

Selection
- Man.City
29/100

Odds

Stake Res

Pos

Pts

Total

16th

Premier
League.
Brighton-
Cardiff - 1pt
Draw 23/10

0.00

Loss

0-2

-1.00

5.66

16th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

6.66

16th

Bulgarian Cup.
Lok.Plovdiv-
Septemvri
Sofia - DNB
Lok.Plovdiv 1/4

0.00

0.00

8.66

16th

Hungarian
Cup. MOL Vidi-
Debrecen - Mol
Vidi or Draw
11/50

0.00

0.00

8.66

16th

Champions
League.
Juventus-Ajax -
DNB Juventus
7/25

0.00

1-2

0.00

8.66

15th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

8.66

15th

Premier
League.
Maccabi Tel
Aviv-H.Beer
Sheva - DNB
Maccabi Tel
Aviv 9/25

0.00

0.00

10.66

15th

Serie B.
Livorno-Brescia
- Brescia or
Draw 29/100

0.00

0.00

10.66

15th

Serie A. Atalant]
a-Empoli -
Atalanta 9/25

0.00

0-0

0.00

10.66

15th

Premier
League. Watfor
d-Arsenal - 1pt
Draw 14/5

0.00

Loss

0-1

-1.00

10.66

14th

2pt Treble

0.00

Win

1.94

11.66

14th

PORTUGAL:
Primeira Liga.
Benfica-
Setubal -
Benfica 4/25

0.00

4-2

0.00

9.72

14th

SWEDEN:
Allsvenskan.
AIK-Sirius - AIK|
9/25

0.00

2-1

0.00

9.72

14th

PORTUGAL:
Primeira Liga.
Maritimo-
Feirense - DNB
Maritimo 1/4

0.00

2-0

0.00

9.72

14th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

9.72

14th

SWITZERLAN
D: Super
League. Zurich-
Young Boys -
Over 1.5 7/50

0.00

0-1

0.00

11.72

14th

SWITZERLAN
D: Super
League. Thun-
St.Gallen -
Over 1.5 4/25

0.00

0-0

0.00

11.72

14th

SWITZERLAN
D: Super
League.

0.00

1-1

0.00

11.72




Type

Date

Course

Selection
Lugano-Sion -
Over 1.5 1/4

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

14th

2pt Treble

0.00

Win

5.03

11.72

14th

BELGIUM:
Jupiler League.
Genk-Club
Brugge -
Genk/Draw
11/25

0.00

3-1

0.00

6.69

14th

SWEDEN:
Superettan. Syr|
ianska-
\Varbergs -
\Varbergs/Draw
21/50

0.00

1-5

0.00

6.69

14th

AUSTRIA: 2.
\orwarts Steyr-
\Wacker
Innsbruck -
DNB Wacker
Innsbruck
18/25

0.00

0.00

6.69

13th

2pt Treble

0.00

Win

1.69

6.69

13th

IRELAND:
Division 1.
Longford-Bray -
Over 1.5 1/4

0.00

0.00

13th

Superettan. Mj
allby-Vasteras -
Over 1.5 1/4

0.00

2-1

0.00

13th

Premier
League. Totten
ham-
Huddersfield -
Tottenham
9/50

0.00

4-0

0.00

13th

2pt Acca

0.00

Win

4.47

13th

National
League. Sutton
Leyton Orient -
Leyton Orient
or Draw 7/25

0.00

1-2

0.00

0.53

13th

Primeira Liga.
Portmonense-
FC Porto - FC
Porto 2/5

0.00

0.00

0.53

13th

Ligue 1. Marsei
lle-Nimes -
DNB Marseille
9/50

0.00

2-1

0.00

0.53

13th

Bundesliga.
Hannover-B. M
onchengladbac
h - B. Monchen
gladbach
53/100

0.00

0-1

0.00

0.53

13th

2pt Double

0.00

Loss

-2.00

0.53

13th

BULGARIA:
Premier
League. CSKA
Sofia-Beroe -
CSKA Sofia 2/5|

0.00

0.00

2.53

13th

RUSSIA:
Premier. CSKA
Moscow-
Orenburg -
CSKA Moscow
11/25

0.00

0.00

2.53

11th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

2.53

11th

SAUDI
ARABIA:

0.00

0.00

4.53




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
League. Al
Natin-Al
Shabab - Al
Shabab/Draw
11/50

11th DENMARK: 1st 0.00 1-3 0.00 4.53
Division. Silkeb
org-Naestved -
Silkeborg/Draw
1/4

11th Europa 0.00 2-0 0.00 4.53
League.
Arsenal-Napoli
- Arsenal(+0.5)
19/50

11th 3pt Double 0.00 Win - 1.87 4.53

11th Europa 0.00 0-1 0.00 2.66
League. Slavia
Prague-
Chelsea -
Chelsea/Draw
4/25

11th Europa 0.00 1-3 0.00 2.66
League. Villarr
eal-Valencia -
\Valencia/Draw
2/5

10th 2pt Double 0.00 Win - 1.67 2.66

10th NORWAY: 0.00 4-1 0.00 0.99
Eliteserien. Mol
de-Valerenga -
Over 1.5 1/5

10th NORWAY: 0.00 2-1 0.00 0.99
Eliteserien. Bra
nn-Kristiansund
- Brann 53/100

10th Champions 0.00 Win 1-1 0.99 0.99
League. Ajax-

Juventus - 3pt

Juventus(+0.5)
33/100

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2026
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